

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).10642/2019

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 07-04-2017 in WPSB No. 1475/2006 passed by the High Court of Judicature at Allahabad, Lucknow Bench)

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAJESH KUMAR GUPTA

Respondent(s)

(WITH IA No. 51182/2018 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

Date : 06-01-2022 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhavi Divan, ASG
 Mr. R. Balasubramanian, Sr. Adv.
 Ms. Nidhi Khanna, Adv.
 Mr. P.V. Yogeswaran, Adv.
 Ms. Priyanka Das, Adv.
 Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddhartha Dave, Sr, Adv.
 Mr. Pushkar Sharma, Adv.
 Mr. Aditya Vaibhav Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Saumya Gupta, Adv.
 Ms. Aarushi Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Vidhi Thaker Adv.
 Mr. Fuzail Ahmad Ayyubi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the Special Leave Petition on 24 January 2022.

(SANJAY KUMAR-I)
AR-CUM-PS

(SAROJ KUMARI GAUR)
COURT MASTER